1 of 5
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Roadlight - Reinhold
Datasheet
The Reinhold series LED Roadlight offers versatile lighting options to enhance visibility and safety on roadways and
pathways. Energy-efficient and long-lasting, these roadlights significantly reduce electricity costs while providing optimal
illumination. Designed for easy installation and maintenance, they are ideal for urban and rural settings alike, ensuring
reliable performance in various environmental conditions.

4 of 5
LUXPOINT® LED Roadlight - Reinhold
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam angle Item code EAN-13
LP RL V01 MINI 50W 827 50W 2700K 6750lm 7250lm 90° TXGL25100065255 4895271100902
LP RL V01 MINI 50W 830 50W 3000K 7000lm 7500lm 90° TXGL25100065355 4895271100919
LP RL V01 MINI 50W 840 50W 4000K 75000lm 8000lm 90° TXGL25100065455 4895271100926
LP RL V01 MINI 50W 850 50W 5000K 75000lm 8000lm 90° TXGL25100065555 4895271100933
LP RL V01 MINI 50W 865 50W 6500K 75000lm 8000lm 90° TXGL25100065655 4895271100940
LP RL V01 MIDI 100W 827 100W 2700K 13500lm 14500lm 90° TXGL25100065755 4895271100957
LP RL V01 MIDI 100W 830 100W 3000K 14500lm 15000lm 90° TXGL25100065855 4895271100964
LP RL V01 MIDI 100W 840 100W 4000K 15000lm 16000lm 90° TXGL25100065955 4895271100971
LP RL V01 MIDI 100W 850 100W 5000K 15000lm 16000lm 90° TXGL25100066055 4895271100988
LP RL V01 MIDI 100W 865 100W 6500K 15000lm 16000lm 90° TXGL25100066155 4895271100995
LP RL V01 MAXI 120W 827 120W 2700K 16200lm 17400lm 90° TXGL25100066255 4895271101008
LP RL V01 MAXI 120W 830 120W 3000K 16800lm 18000lm 90° TXGL25100066355 4895271101015
LP RL V01 MAXI 120W 840 120W 4000K 18000lm 19000lm 90° TXGL25100066455 4895271101022
LP RL V01 MAXI 120W 850 120W 5000K 18000lm 19000lm 90° TXGL25100066555 4895271101039
LP RL V01 MAXI 120W 865 120W 6500K 18000lm 19000lm 90° TXGL25100066655 4895271101046
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,